F18000004791

| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 000320045900 | | |
|---|--|--|--|
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 000320045900 10/23/1801001002 **87.50 | | |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | 18 OCT 22 PR 3: 21 | | |
| Office Use Only | T. CLINE OCT 23 2018 | | |

EXAMINER

| C | ORPORATI ACCESS, | E wh | en you n | need ACCES | S to the w | vorld |
|-----------------|---------------------|-----------------|---|------------|------------|------------|
| | INC. | | 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee. Florida 32303 /066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666 | | | |
| | | | WA | LK IN | | |
| | | PICK UI | P: _ | 10/22/18 | | |
| XX | CERTIFIE | D СОРҮ | | | - | |
| | рнотосс |)PY | | | | |
| X | CUS | | <u>qs</u> | | | |
| ХX | FILING | | FOREIG | N | | |
| | | • REALTY CO | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | (CORPORATE NAM | 1E AND DOCUMENT | 「#) | | | |
| | (CORPORATE NAM | TE AND DOCUMENT | [#) | | | DIN OCT 22 |
| | (CORPORATE NAM | 4E AND DOCUMENT | | | | |
| | (CORPORATE NAM | IE AND DOCUMENT | `#) | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | (CORPORATE NAM | IE AND DOCUMENT | *#) | | | |
| PECIAI NSTRU | L CTIONS: | | · · · · | | <u> </u> | |

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 116 Mott St. Realty Corp

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

. . .

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

| Matthew S. McElh | iney, Esq. | | |
|--------------------------------|---|--|--|
| | | | |
| Kutak Rock LLP | | | |
| | Firm/0 | Company | |
| | | | |
| 1801 California St | reet, Suite 3000 | | |
| | А | ddress | |
| Danuar (*O. 803) | 10 | | |
| Denver, CO 8020 | | | |
| | City/Sta | te and Zip code | ······································ |
| lisa.horton@kuta | ukrock.com: aprilic@gmail.co | וח | |
| | E-mail address: (to be us | ed for future annual report not | tification) |
| | | | |
| | " | / | ne Number |
| | | MAILING AD | DRESS: |
| Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327 | | | |
| | | oorations | |
| | | | |
| | | Fallahassee, FL | 32314 |
| Enclosed is a check for | Firm/Company 1801 California Street, Suite 3000 Address Denver, CO 80202 City/State and Zip code Isa.horton@kutakrock.com; aprilje@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) F further information concerning this matter, please call: MAILING ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327 Z661 Executive Center Circle The Street for the following amount: | | |
| S70.00 Filing Fee | \$78,75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| | It St. Really Corp. corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," | "COMPANY." "CORPORATION " | |
|--|---|---|-----------------------------|
| | Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") | | |
| | | | |
| (16 | | | |
| (If name unava | ilable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ad | topted for the purpose of transacting bu | isiness in Florida) |
| . New York 3. (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) | | | |
| | | (FEI number, if applica | (FEI number, if applicable) |
| . <u> </u> | 555 | (Date of duration, if other than | <u> </u> |
| (Da | te of incorporation) | (Date of duration, if other than | perpetual) |
| Upon Approva | al | | |
| | | | |
| • | (Date first transacted business in I | lorida if prior to registration) | |
| | (Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 | | |
| | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 | | |
| | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) | |
| | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 | | |
| | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) | |
| | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) office address) | |
| | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) | SCLARES |
| 116 Mott 5 | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal (Current mailing | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) office address) address, if different) | 122 Ney |
| 116 Mott 5 | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) office address) address, if different) | 122 AH |
| . 116 Mott S | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal (Current mailing | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) office address) address, if different) | 122 AH |
| 116 Mott 5 | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal (Current mailing eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Registered Agent Solutions, Inc. | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) office address) address, if different) | 122 Ney |
| . 116 Mott S | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal (Current mailing eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) office address) address, if different) | 122 AH |
| . <u>116 Mott S</u> . Name and <u>str</u> Name: | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street. #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal (Current mailing eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Registered Agent Solutions, Inc. 155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A Tallahassee | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) I office address) address, if different) Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | 122 AH |
| . <u>116 Mott S</u> . Name and <u>str</u> Name: | (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 Street. #4, New York, NY 10013 (Principal (Current mailing eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Registered Agent Solutions, Inc. 155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A Tallahassee | 2, F.S., to determine penalty liability) l office address) address, if different) Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | 122 AM |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Hain Adam Saldana, Asst. Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

| aiman: | | | |
|---|-----------------------------------|--------------|----------|
| ldress: | <u> </u> | | ,,, |
| e Chairman: | | | |
| dress: | | | |
| ector: | | | |
| tress: | | | |
| ector: | | | |
| dress: | 2.0 | | <u> </u> |
| OFFICERS | | 0CT 2 | |
| sident: Chief Executive Officer - John Casalinuoyo | | 22 | |
| dress: 116 Molt Street, #4, New York, NY 10013 | 35 | AH 9: 4 | -0- |
| e President:Denise Casalinuovo | | | |
| James 116 Mon Street, 4, New York, NY 10013 | | | |
| relary: | | | |
| tress: | | · · <u> </u> | · |
| asurer: | | | |
| dress: | | | |
| DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listin <i>Aun Capalinyovo</i> Signature of Director or Office c officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number | ng additional officers and/or dir | ectors. | |
| Signature of Director or Office e officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a do hird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. | | | |
| John Casalinuovo, Chief Executive Officer (Typed or printed name and capacity of person sig | ning application) | | |

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of 116 MOTT ST. REALTY CORP. was filed on 04/06/1966, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.



Witness my hand and the official scal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 19th day of October two thousand and eighteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201810220389 + JD